
Name of Course: HLT57715 Diploma of Practice Management Full Fee: $8,445

Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $5,340

Delivery Modes: Online (18 Months) Concessional: $4,410

VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession

BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

BSBFIM501 Manage budgets and financial plans 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.12 $563 $356 $294

BSBMED301 Interpret and apply medical terminology appropriately 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.12 $563 $356 $294

BSBRSK501 Manage risk 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.09 $563 $356 $294

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.14 $563 $356 $294

HLTADM004 Manage health billing and accounting system 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.05 $563 $356 $294

HLTINF003 Implement and monitor infection prevention and control policies and procedures 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.07 $563 $356 $294

Only 5 electives will need to be selected from the list below:

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.05 $563 $356 $294

BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection and induction processes 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.21 $563 $356 $294

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals and the health system 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.07 $563 $356 $294

HLTADM001 Administer and coordinate Telehealth services 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.09 $563 $356 $294

BSBLDR511 Develop and use emotional intelligence 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

HLTWHS006 Manage personal stressors in the work environment 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.04 $563 $356 $294

BSBMED401 Manage patient recordkeeping system 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.09 $563 $356 $294

Vocational Placement

VPC40 Vocational Placement 1/11/2019 13/12/2019 27/03/2020 0.02 $0 $0 $0

Study Period: November Enrolment 

Note: New prices effective from 04/11/2019



Name of Course: HLT57715 Diploma of Practice Management Full Fee: $8,445

Delivery Location: Cairns Non-Concessional: $5,340

Delivery Modes: Online (18 Months) Concessional: $4,410

VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession

BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

BSBFIM501 Manage budgets and financial plans 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.12 $563 $356 $294

BSBMED301 Interpret and apply medical terminology appropriately 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.12 $563 $356 $294

BSBRSK501 Manage risk 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.09 $563 $356 $294

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.14 $563 $356 $294

HLTADM004 Manage health billing and accounting system 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.05 $563 $356 $294

HLTINF003 Implement and monitor infection prevention and control policies and procedures 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.07 $563 $356 $294

Only 5 electives will need to be selected from the list below:

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.05 $563 $356 $294

BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection and induction processes 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.21 $563 $356 $294

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals and the health system 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.07 $563 $356 $294

HLTADM001 Administer and coordinate Telehealth services 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.09 $563 $356 $294

BSBLDR511 Develop and use emotional intelligence 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.11 $563 $356 $294

HLTWHS006 Manage personal stressors in the work environment 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.04 $563 $356 $294

BSBMED401 Manage patient recordkeeping system 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.09 $563 $356 $294

Vocational Placement

VPC40 Vocational Placement 2/12/2019 15/01/2020 24/04/2020 0.02 $0 $0 $0

Note: New prices effective from 04/11/2019

Study Period: December Enrolment


